
Timeless 

Wedding



Fall in love



Timeless

Romance 



Unparalleled privacy

Endless possibilities



A haven of exclusivity and 
timeless luxury.

Legacy 



Awards 



Luxury Caribbean

Wedding venues



for your wedding

The Perfect Setting



For your 
dream day
Round Hill offers a magical setting for 
your wedding, with unique and 
picturesque luxury Caribbean venues. 

From breathtaking oceanfront locations 
to elegant villas with two to six bedrooms 
overlooking the ocean, our impeccably 
landscaped outdoor spaces will create 
the perfect backdrop for your dream day.



Infinity pool 
sun deck
Up to 120 
Guests



The spa 
pier

Up to 20 
Guests



Your dream

wedding 
destination



Spa pool
deck



The beach
4,000 Sq. Ft. | Up to 250 
Guests



Round Hill
private beach



Hanover
Terrace



Hanover 
Room
1,276 Sq. Ft. | Up to 80 
Guests

Hanover 
Terrace
1,566 Sq. Ft. | Up to 120 
Guests



Seaside
Terrace



Spa lawn



Georgian
Room



Villa 
Wedding

Privacy perfected 



Villa
weddings



Accommodations
at Round Hill

Indulge in Elegance



Enjoy breathtaking sunset views of the Caribbean Sea 

from every room, villa, and suite. With a total of 137 

accommodations, comprising 36 rooms, five suites, and 27 

two- to six-bedroom villas, tailoring a unique room block 

to suit your guest list has never been easier.



The 
villas

Lauded as some of the finest villas in the 
Caribbean, each of the private, luxury villas at 
Round Hill is uniquely designed to blend 
naturally into their surroundings. 

Ranging from two-six bedrooms, the spacious 
villas are set on the hillside surrounded by 
lush foliage and bright, tropical blooms. Each 
Round Hill villa offers the highest expression 
of comfort and refinement while maximizing 
indoor/outdoor living. 

Featuring inviting private pools, ample 
outdoor lounging areas, and outdoor 
showers, spacious 
en-suite bathrooms complete with elevated 
amenities.



Our Rooms
Designed by Ralph Lauren, each of our 
ocean-view rooms captures quintessential 

Jamaican style. 

Just steps from our golden sand beach and 

infinity pool, upper-level rooms feature 

cathedral ceilings, while lower-level rooms 

offer secluded balconies—perfect for savoring 

your first cup of Jamaican Blue Mountain 

coffee.



Our Suites
Offering the ultimate in privacy and 

seclusion, our one-bedroom suites are 

nestled in lush and tropical surroundings. 

Their lavishly appointed spaces will charm 

and 
enchant you with a spacious separate 

bedroom, a distinctive living space, and a 

stunning outdoor area boasting some truly 

magnificent views.



Signature wedding services

ROMANTIC GROUP TRAVEL GETAWAYS

Traveling with your friends or family? 

Ask our team about our special group 

rates and exclusive perks.

CULINARY DELIGHTS
Under the direction of Executive Chef Martin 

Maginley, our talented gastronomy artistes craft 

custom menus, ranging from delightful cocktail 

hors d'oeuvres to elegant plated rehearsal 

dinners and lavish buffet-style banquets.

ACTIVITIES AND EXCURSIONS

Enhance your celebration with our array of 
on-site activities and tours. From thrilling water 

sports to immersive cultural excursions and spa 

relaxation, we keep your guests busy and 

entertained all weekend long.

SMOOTH TRAVELS
We provide comprehensive services, including 

airport transfers, local transportation, logistics 

planning, 

and even assistance with airport paperwork for an 

effortless and stress-free travel experience.

VIP STYLE
Round Hill's airport services through Club Mobay 

provide guests with a dedicated representative who 

will expedite all airport processes. Relax in a VIP 

lounge with refreshments while we take care of 

everything.

PRIVATE AND DISCREET TRANSFERS
Tucked away amidst Jamaica’s lush greenery, our 

tranquil gated hotel offers controlled access and 

discreet transfer options to and from the nearby 

executive airport for private aircraft and 

helicopters.



capacity chart

ROOM             SQ. FT.   PLATED MEALS BUFFET MEALS      CEREMONY         
COCKTAIL RECEPTION

HANOVER ROOM

HANOVER TERRACE

GEORGIAN GRILLE

SEASIDE TERRACE

INFINITI SUN DECK

SPA LAWN

SPA POOL DECK

SPA PIER

BEACH

1,276

1,566

1,274

4,700

-

-

-

-

4,000

50

80

80

250

100

350

56

-

240

80

120

100

250

100

350

80

-

250

50

80

-

-

20

350

50

20

-

80

120

120

350

120

350

80

-

250



Create lasting memories at

Round Hill
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