





Unparalleled privacy

Endless possibilities

Legacy

A haven of exclusivity and timeless luxury.





Awards











Luxury Caribbean

Wedding venues

XI Z



for your wedding

ð

For your dream day

Round Hill offers a magical setting for your wedding, with unique and picturesque luxury Caribbean venues.

From breathtaking oceanfront locations to elegant villas with two to six bedrooms overlooking the ocean, our impeccably landscaped outdoor spaces will create the perfect backdrop for your dream day.

Infinity pool sun deck

Up to 120 Guests



ð



The spa pier

Up to 20 Guests



Your dream wedding destination



The beach

4,000 Sq. Ft. | Up to 250 Guests







ď

Round Hill private beach







Hanover Room

1,276 Sq. Ft. | Up to 80 Guests

Hanover Terrace

1,566 Sq. Ft. | Up to 120 Guests

ð















Indulge in Elegance

Accommodations at Round Hill

Enjoy breathtaking sunset views of the Caribbean Sea from every room, villa, and suite. With a total of 137 accommodations, comprising 36 rooms, five suites, and 27 two- to six-bedroom villas, tailoring a unique room block to suit your guest list has never been easier.

6.9

ť



The villas

Lauded as some of the finest villas in the Caribbean, each of the private, luxury villas at Round Hill is uniquely designed to blend naturally into their surroundings.

Ranging from two-six bedrooms, the spacious villas are set on the hillside surrounded by lush foliage and bright, tropical blooms. Each Round Hill villa offers the highest expression of comfort and refinement while maximizing indoor/outdoor living.

Featuring inviting private pools, ample outdoor lounging areas, and outdoor showers, spacious en-suite bathrooms complete with elevated amenities.





Our Rooms

Designed by Ralph Lauren, each of our ocean-view rooms captures quintessential Jamaican style.

Just steps from our golden sand beach and infinity pool, upper-level rooms feature cathedral ceilings, while lower-level rooms offer secluded balconies—perfect for savoring your first cup of Jamaican Blue Mountain coffee.





Our Suites

Offering the ultimate in privacy and seclusion, our one-bedroom suites are nestled in lush and tropical surroundings.

Their lavishly appointed spaces will charm and

enchant you with a spacious separate bedroom, a distinctive living space, and a stunning outdoor area boasting some truly magnificent views.



Signature wedding services

ROMANTIC GROUP TRAVEL GETAWAYS

Traveling with your friends or family? Ask our team about our special group rates and exclusive perks.





CULINARY DELIGHTS

Under the direction of Executive Chef Martin Maginley, our talented gastronomy artistes craft custom menus, ranging from delightful cocktail hors d'oeuvres to elegant plated rehearsal dinners and lavish buffet-style banquets.

ACTIVITIES AND EXCURSIONS

Enhance your celebration with our array of on-site activities and tours. From thrilling water sports to immersive cultural excursions and spa relaxation, we keep your guests busy and entertained all weekend long.









SMOOTH TRAVELS

We provide comprehensive services, including airport transfers, local transportation, logistics planning,

and even assistance with airport paperwork for an effortless and stress-free travel experience.

VIP STYLE

Round Hill's airport services through Club Mobay provide guests with a dedicated representative who will expedite all airport processes. Relax in a VIP lounge with refreshments while we take care of everything.

PRIVATE AND DISCREET TRANSFERS

Tucked away amidst Jamaica's lush greenery, our tranquil gated hotel offers controlled access and discreet transfer options to and from the nearby executive airport for private aircraft and helicopters.



ROOM	SQ. FT.	PLATED MEALS COCKTAIL RECEPTION		BUFFET MEALS	CEREMONY
HANOVER ROOM	1,276	50	80	50	80
HANOVER TERRACE	1,566	80	120	80	120
GEORGIAN GRILLE	1,274	80	100	-	120
SEASIDE TERRACE	4,700	250	250		350
INFINITI SUN DECK	-	100	100	20	120
SPA LAWN	-	350	350	350	350
SPA POOL DECK	-	56	80	50	80
SPA PIER	-		-	20	-
BEACH	4,000	240	250	-	250

Create lasting memories at

Round Hill

